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1st
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11th
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Class

CB66

CB66
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SailNo

DEN
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DEN 59

DEN
162

DEN
139

DEN 44

DEN
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Sailed: 11, Discards: 0, To count: 11, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A
R10 R11 R12

Club

Hellerup
Sejlklub

Hellerup
Sejlklub

SSAv
Hellerup
Sejlklub

Skallkroken
BS

Hellerup
Sejlklub

NSS

Thurg Sejlklub

GKSs

Thurg Sejlklub

Sundet

Hellerup
Sejlklub

Hellerup
Sejlklub

Helsinger

Hellerup
Sejlklub

HelmName

R1

Michael Casparij 6

Sgren Pehrsson
Julia Wannerdal
Mikkel West

Ngrager

Anders
Hellekant

Eigil Mglgaard
Jonas Kjellberg

Jacob Bang

Arne K. Larssen

Lars Overgaard

Christian Tofft

Line Markert
Asger Dath
Martin

Deichmann

Per Baatrup

Gilleleje Sejlklub, http://gillelejesejlklub.klub-modul.dk
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Overall results
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com
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10

(13)

12
11

15
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R13

11

(13)
9

10
12
(16

DNF)
14

R14 R15
5 1
3 2
6 4
2 8
1 (@13)
4 5
7 |z
9 7
10 12
11 10
8 6
12 9
14 11
15 15
13 14

R16

(16
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12

10

11

14

13

R17

16
DNS

10

11
12

13

14

Total

a7

62

81

81

92

96

110

143

154
171

171
173

181

240

247

http://www.CB66.dk

Nett

40

53

68

72

79

87

97

127

141
158

158
160

165

224

231


http://gillelejesejlklub.klub-modul.dk/
http://http/www.CB66.dk
http://www.sailwave.com/

